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199703040000
65931

03/04/1997
09:27:12

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOSWELL, A C
JR

7 45 Lot#:54 Book:7
Pg:45

199703190000
84901

03/19/1997
12:08:00

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NOLES,
JAMES R

19 35 Lot#:37
Book:19 Pg:35

199704070001
06311

04/07/1997
09:36:01

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199611050003
67981

199710270003
49661

10/27/1997
01:43:59

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199710010003
16971

199701220000
22461

01/22/1997
12:24:13

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK

199610070003
33531

199704110001
12741

04/11/1997
10:16:01

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199612050003
99991

199706090001
80671

06/09/1997
02:29:00

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199702120000
45891

199706270002
01021

06/27/1997
10:20:52

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING
CORP

199704040001
04391

199707180002
25461

07/18/1997
08:41:42

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GORE,
RAYMOND
ELLIS

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199707230002
30531

07/23/1997
10:28:02

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY,
SAMUEL
ROBERT

19 107 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:107


