Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703040000 65931	03/04/1997 09:27:12	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOSWELL, A C JR			7	45		Lot#:54 Book:7 Pg:45
199703190000 84901	03/19/1997 12:08:00	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOLES, JAMES R			19	35		Lot#:37 Book:19 Pg:35
199704070001 06311	04/07/1997 09:36:01	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					199611050003 67981	
199710270003 49661	10/27/1997 01:43:59	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199710010003 16971	
199701220000 22461	01/22/1997 12:24:13	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK					199610070003 33531	
199704110001 12741	04/11/1997 10:16:01	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICES					199612050003 99991	
199706090001 80671	06/09/1997 02:29:00	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					199702120000 45891	
199706270002 01021	06/27/1997 10:20:52	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP					199704040001 04391	
199707180002 25461	07/18/1997 08:41:42	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORE, RAYMOND ELLIS						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199707230002 30531	07/23/1997 10:28:02	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY, SAMUEL ROBERT			19	107		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:107